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ALTRIA GROUP INC.

ISIN:  US02209S1033

Overview

2024/07/17 16:01:11

Price
44.52 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 1.06% (0.47)

US02209S1033
MO

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

75,675 EUR

S&P 500

44.615 EUR (1,800)
44.70 EUR (1,800)
44.115 EUR
44.54 EUR
43.805 EUR
44.055 EUR
44.41646 EUR
83,312
3,700,438.73

141

46

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02209S1033&ID_NOTATION=9386024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02209S1033&ID_NOTATION=9386024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4986135c447b15dbca45f65ef8b677a727d2fd5815faaf97b19ba103b858b973&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54fd0a9c443e686f8&time=1721312289&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3512365b84041b4c2dc30567a81a5c233329f5cc9e900c481be7250901cce3e&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2cb005ec7db24248d&time=1721312289&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f35e68858e963485097920197c5a860ce2cdcd2cbc147fc6711ced4c7fdff3e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9d7feebbaaa4d2a5&time=1721312289&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575c70505890225f9318f07c2ba5517f894d7f7256d5bf3b0246932644fe8e9a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb1cc70154f84a756&time=1721312289&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38c931150edd63d3a0a3f1ccdee98c286404ab540c4dda7258d43f7adb451227&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da4d693a5ecc89356&time=1721312289&tool=RSC

ALTRIA GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/17 16:01:11

Price

44.52 EUR

Difference (] 1.06% (0.47)
General attributes
ISIN US02209S1033
Symbol MO
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,675 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.615 EUR (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 44.70 EUR (1,800)
Open 44115 EUR
High 44 .54 EUR
Low 43.805 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.055 EUR
VWAP 44.41646 EUR
Volume (pcs) 83,312
Trading volume 3,700,438.73
Number of trades 141
Last size 46
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.89% +8.70% +9.92%
Perf (abs.) +6.37 +3.53 +3.98
Beta 0.35 0.52 0.36
Volatility 16.96 18.54 21.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

Time

15:59

15:54

16:01

13:14

Price

44.50 EUR

44.50 EUR

44.52 EUR

43.85 EUR

44.30 EUR (2024/07/16
36.16 EUR (2024/03/04
44.30 EUR (2024/07/16
36.09 EUR (2023/12/27

43.66 EUR (21,385
42.81 EUR (28,770
40.94 EUR (25,127
39.70 EUR (25,581

—_ = = T = — — =

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.68 78
0.55 14
3.69 136
0.05 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7882833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693719

ALTRIA GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2023/
08/23

2023/
04/03

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/16

2024/
07117

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

17:36

17:35

16:03

08:01

10:00

08:09

08:06

10:59

18:31

15:30

12:30

08:08

47.20 CHF

52.00 USD

48.6852 USD

43.985 EUR

47.925 USD

43.985 EUR

43.985 EUR

43.815 EUR

44.21 EUR

44.00 EUR

43.80 EUR

43.935 EUR

0.00

0.00

51.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693720

ALTRIA GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ALTRIA GROUP INC.

6601 West Broad Street - 23230 Richmond
Telefon: +1-804-274-2200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kathryn
McQuade

Ellen Strahlman

Debra Kelly-
Ennis

George Mufioz

lan Clarke

Mario Yzaguirre

Marjorie
Connelly

R. Davis

Virginia Shanks

William F.
Gifford

Charles N.
Whitaker

Heather
Newman
Jennifer Hunter
Jody Begley
Murray R.
Garnick

Olivier Houpert

Sal Mancuso

Todd Walker

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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